Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

LORIEN BIRTHDAY GIRL

LORIEN ELROND

LORIEN EOWYN

NA DOLINA ST NIKOLAS

Equine Registry

DoB

1992

1999

13-Oct-2003

Not Recorded

Sex
Mare
Stallion
Mare

Gelding

Reg
1169
352
1945

G1653

Sire

LORIEN CLYDE

ARAWA ROYAL MAIL (IMP)
TIREINON CADET (IMP)

LORIEN TOLMAN
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LORIEN SECOND CHANCE (1989)

Damsire

WOODLIN RAONULL
WOODLIN RAONULL
WOODLIN RAONULL

WOODLIN RAONULL
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